










Jan 2025 Bills Payable

Payee Amount Reason

Moab Times Independent $26.60

Public Notice for 2025 Meeting 

Schedule

Debbie Testa $525.00 Dec 2024 Clerk Services 

Kimra Berrelez
$773.88

Dec 2024 Accounting Services 

+ Quickbooks Reimbursement

Larson $8,100.00 CHCSSD Rent for Office

Moab Free Health Clinic $25,000.00 2025 Donation 

Canyonlands Care Center $100,000.00 Operations

Total Amount: $134,425.48

Feb 2025 Bills Payable

Payee Amount Reason

Moab Times Independent $33.80 RFP Notice for Auditor

Debbie Testa $300.00 Jan 2025 Clerk Services 

Kirstin Peterson $367.50 9/11/24 - 2/11/25 UPL Servics

Kirton & McConkie $477.00 Jan 2025 Legal Fees 

Kimra Berrelez $510.00 Jan 2025 Accounting Services

State of Utah Dpt of Health $37,102.99 Q4 2021 Additional Seed

Canyonlands Care Center $90,000.00 Operations

State of Utah Dpt of Health $150,073.80 Q1 & Q2 UPL Seed 

Total Amount: $278,865.09

Total Amount for Jan/Feb 2025: $413,290.57



Canyonlands Health Care Special Service District
Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2024

Accrual Basis  Tuesday, February 11, 2025 10:59 PM GMT-07:00   1/2

TOTAL

ASSETS

Current Assets

Bank Accounts

10-1100 Combined Cash - -136,084.22

10-1170 General - PTIF - 959,195.51

1100 Wells Fargo - -50,935.25

40-1100 Combined Cash - CP 231,350.74

40-1110 Capital- PTIF - 106,810.55

40-1120 Capital - PTIF - 0.00

45-1100 Combined Cash - DS -95,266.52

45-1160 Debt Service - PTIF - 1,045,561.27

Total Bank Accounts $2,060,632.08

Accounts Receivable

Accounts Receivable 78,246.41

Total Accounts Receivable $78,246.41

Other Current Assets

40-1410 Due From General Fund - C P 0.00

Total Other Current Assets $0.00

Total Current Assets $2,138,878.49

Other Assets

1300 Due From Other Governments 334,840.05

Total Other Assets $334,840.05

TOTAL ASSETS $2,473,718.54

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

10-2000 Accounts Payable 101,325.48

Total Accounts Payable $101,325.48

Other Current Liabilities

10-2510 Due To Capital Projects - G F 0.00

10-2599 Deferred inflows - grants 0.00

2100 Payroll Liabilities 0.00

40-2500 Due To Other Funds - CP 0.00

45-2550 Due To Capital Projects - D S 43,312.75

Total Other Current Liabilities $43,312.75

Total Current Liabilities $144,638.23



Canyonlands Health Care Special Service District
Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2024

Accrual Basis  Tuesday, February 11, 2025 10:59 PM GMT-07:00   2/2

TOTAL

Long-Term Liabilities

2550-Due to Capital Projects-DS 0.00

Total Long-Term Liabilities $0.00

Total Liabilities $144,638.23

Equity

10-3910 Fund Balance - General Fund 1,187,471.00

3000 Opening Bal Equity 0.00

3900 Retained Earnings 0.00

40-3920 Fund Balance - Capital Projects 335,146.00

45-3930 Fund Balance - Debt Service 1,086,898.59

Net Income -280,435.28

Total Equity $2,329,080.31

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $2,473,718.54
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Actual Budget over Budget
% of 

Budget Actual Budget over Budget % of Budget

Income

   4012.1 Interest Income - General 3,926.16  250.00  3,676.16  1570.46% 3,926.16  3,000.00  926.16  130.87%

   4014 .1 Traditions HealthCare 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

      Parkway 12,500.00  -12,500.00  0.00% 0.00  150,000.00  -150,000.00  0.00%

      Seasons 12,500.00  -12,500.00  0.00% 0.00  150,000.00  -150,000.00  0.00%

   Total 4014 .1 Traditions HealthCare $                 0.00  $      25,000.00  -$       25,000.00  0.00% $                 0.00  $      300,000.00  -$         300,000.00  0.00%

   4015.1 Transfer from Debt Service 28,833.33  -28,833.33  0.00% 0.00  346,000.00  -346,000.00  0.00%

   4016.1 Sales Tax 133,333.33  133,333.33  0.00  100.00% 133,333.33  1,600,000.00  -1,466,666.67  8.33%

   4020.2 Mineral Lease - Capital Proj 1,000.00  -1,000.00  0.00% 0.00  12,000.00  -12,000.00  0.00%

   4021.2 Interest Income - Capital Proj 412.31  125.00  287.31  329.85% 412.31  1,500.00  -1,087.69  27.49%

   4031.3 Interest Income - Debt Service 4,036.06  416.67  3,619.39  968.65% 4,036.06  5,000.00  -963.94  80.72%

   4032.3 Mineral Lease - Debt Service 416.67  -416.67  0.00% 0.00  5,000.00  -5,000.00  0.00%

   4150.1 Miscellaneous Income 12,916.67  -12,916.67  0.00% 0.00  155,000.00  -155,000.00  0.00%

      Contributions from Fund Balance 14,900.00  -14,900.00  0.00% 0.00  178,800.00  -178,800.00  0.00%

   Total 4150.1 Miscellaneous Income $                 0.00  $      27,816.67  -$       27,816.67  0.00% $                 0.00  $      333,800.00  -$         333,800.00  0.00%

Total Income $      141,707.86  $    217,191.67  -$       75,483.81  65.25% $      141,707.86  $   2,606,300.00  -$      2,464,592.14  5.44%

Gross Profit $      141,707.86  $    217,191.67  -$       75,483.81  65.25% $      141,707.86  $   2,606,300.00  -$      2,464,592.14  5.44%

Expenses

   10-6100 Contract Services 667.50  250.00  417.50  267.00% 667.50  3,000.00  -2,332.50  22.25%

   10-6120 Office Space Rent 8,100.00  8,100.00  0.00  100.00% 8,100.00  8,100.00  0.00  100.00%

   10-6175 Professional Fees - General 510.00  3,491.67  -2,981.67  14.61% 510.00  41,900.00  -41,390.00  1.22%

   10-6195 Miscellaneous - General 25,000.00  25,000.00  0.00  100.00% 25,000.00  25,000.00  0.00  100.00%

   10-6901 Transfer to Enterprise Fund 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

      6902.4 Transfer To Debt Service 61,816.67  -61,816.67  0.00% 0.00  741,800.00  -741,800.00  0.00%

      6903.4 Transfer to Operations 90,000.00  95,000.00  -5,000.00  94.74% 90,000.00  1,140,000.00  -1,050,000.00  7.89%

      6904.4 Transfer to UPL Seed 150,073.80  12,500.00  137,573.80  1200.59% 150,073.80  150,000.00  73.80  100.05%

   Total 10-6901 Transfer to Enterprise Fund $      240,073.80  $    169,316.67  $        70,757.13  141.79% $      240,073.80  $   2,031,800.00  -$      1,791,726.20  11.82%

   6170.1 Legal/Accounting 477.00  2,083.33  -1,606.33  22.90% 477.00  25,000.00  -24,523.00  1.91%

   6172.1 Advertising/Notices 33.80  83.33  -49.53  40.56% 33.80  1,000.00  -966.20  3.38%

   6180.1 Office Supplies - General 53.88  83.33  -29.45  64.66% 53.88  1,000.00  -946.12  5.39%

   6185.1 Insurance - General 916.67  -916.67  0.00% 0.00  11,000.00  -11,000.00  0.00%

   6190.1 Bank Charges - General 52.00  166.67  -114.67  31.20% 52.00  2,000.00  -1,948.00  2.60%

   6500.1 Contributions to Other Entities 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

      6501.1 Other 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

      6502.1 DSH 37,102.99  25,000.00  12,102.99  148.41% 37,102.99  300,000.00  -262,897.01  12.37%

   Total 6500.1 Contributions to Other Entities $        37,102.99  $      25,000.00  $        12,102.99  148.41% $        37,102.99  $      300,000.00  -$         262,897.01  12.37%

Total Expenses $      312,070.97  $    234,491.67  $        77,579.30  133.08% $      312,070.97  $   2,449,800.00  -$      2,137,729.03  12.74%

Net Operating Income -$     170,363.11  -$     17,300.00  -$     153,063.11  984.76% -$     170,363.11  $      156,500.00  -$         326,863.11  -108.86%

Other Expenses

   6900.1 Transfer To Capital Projects 0.00  0.00  0.00  150,000.00  -150,000.00  0.00%

Total Other Expenses $                 0.00  $               0.00  $                 0.00  $                 0.00  $      150,000.00  -$         150,000.00  0.00%

Net Other Income $                 0.00  $               0.00  $                 0.00  $                 0.00  -$     150,000.00  $          150,000.00  0.00%

Net Income -$     170,363.11  -$     17,300.00  -$     153,063.11  984.76% -$     170,363.11  $          6,500.00  -$         176,863.11  -2620.97%

Total

Friday, Feb 14, 2025 12:40:46 PM GMT-8 - Accrual Basis

Canyonlands Health Care Special Service District
Budget vs. Actuals: Budget_FY25_P&L - FY25 P&L 

January - December 2025

Jan 2025




